
2021 Boost Efficiency With Used Volvo Excavator For 9450 Max Digging
Height

Basic Information

Sweden

Volvo

EC210

1set

negotiate

Container ,Bulk

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 20 units are supplied every month

Product Specification

136

21

9450

2021

6730

6650

98

1600

9450mm Used Volvo Excavator, 
Construction Second Hand Volvo Excavator
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Bucket Capacity:

Product Tonnage:

Max Digging Height:

Year:

Max Digging Depth:

Max Loading Height:

Arm Digging Force:

Engine Speed:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

2021 Boost Efficiency with Used Volvo Excavator For 9450 Max Digging
Height

Product Description:
Used Volvo Excavator is a powerful and versatile construction machine that can be used for a variety of tasks. It features
a 98-arm digging force, a 9450-max digging height, a 6650-max loading height, and a 6730-max digging depth. It is
powered by a Volvo D5E engine, making it a reliable and efficient excavator for all your construction needs. This used
Volvo excavator is well-maintained and ready to go. Its features and strength give it the edge in any construction project,
making it a great choice for any job.
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Technical Parameters:

Parameter Value

Engine Model VolvoD5E

Year 2021

Arm Digging Force 98

Max Digging Depth 6730

Product Motivation Traditional Motivation

Max Loading Height 6650

Bucket Capacity 136

Max Digging Height 9450

Engine Speed 1600

Product Tonnage 21

 

Applications:
The used Volvo EC210 excavator is a reliable piece of equipment manufactured by Volvo. It is ideal for a wide range of
applications, from construction to landscaping. With a max loading height of 6650, a VolvoD5E engine with a speed of
1600, and a bucket capacity of 136, this used Volvo excavator is a powerful and efficient tool. It also features an arm
digging force of 98, making it perfect for tough jobs. The used Volvo EC210 excavator is the perfect choice for those
who need a reliable and powerful machine.
 



Support and Services:
At Volvo, we provide technical support and service for used Volvo excavators, ensuring that your excavator performs in
the best condition possible. Our team of professionals are available to answer questions and provide advice on the
proper operation, maintenance, and repair of your excavator. We also provide a full range of parts and accessories to
keep your excavator running at peak performance. Additionally, our experts are available to provide on-site support
when needed, ensuring that you get the most out of your excavator.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Used Volvo Excavator Packaging and Shipping:
1.The excavator will be securely strapped to a pallet for shipping.
2.The excavator will be surrounded by foam padding for extra protection.
3.The excavator will be covered with a heavy-duty plastic wrap and shrink-wrap.
4.The pallet will be secured to a flatbed truck or van for shipping.

 
 
F & Q
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
 
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as
possible after seeing it.
 
 
 
 
 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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